TracNet™ Hub+
Kitpack Contents List

(KVH part no. 72-0968)

This kitpack contains various parts that will be needed to complete the installation. Ensure that the kitpack contains
all of the items listed in the table below.

Part Name Part Number Quantity Photo v

M3 screw 14-0200-06 4

Nylon washer 14-0589 4
M6 screw 14-0590-12 8
M6 cage nut 14-0591-02 8

KVH and TracNet are trademarks of KVH Industries, Inc.
© 2022 KVH Industries, Inc., All rights reserved. 54-1423 Rev. B 1




Part Name Part Number Quantity Photo
M5 screw 14-0592-12 4

M5 locknut 14-0593-05 4

VELCRO® loop tape 19-0146 4 inches

VELCRO hook tape 19-0348 4 inches

Wi-Fi antenna 19-1099 2




Part Name Part Number Quantity Photo
Terminal strip connector 23-0223-02 1
Adhesive-backed bumper 24-0293 4
European power cable, 8.2 ft (2.5 m) 32-0894 1

IEC320-C14 to NEMA5-15P adapter
cable, 7.5 ft (2.2 m)

32-0925-07R5

Ground wire, 20 ft (6 m)

32-1414-0020

Silicone grease

60-0146




If any of the contents are missing, please contact KVH Technical Support:

Technical Support

1 866 701-7103 (Continental U.S.A))
+1 401 851-3806 (Worldwide)
mvbsupport@kvh.com

Packed by:




